CLEVER GRIP

H-360-350-1021-000

Weight 11,5 kg

Max. load 350 kg

Clamping depth 140 mm

Min. range 10 mm

Max. range 360 mm

Optimal packaging 1 per box

Product dimensions 500 x 230 x 550 mm
GTIN 8718026803223

R Lifting365

SMART GRIP

H-420-420-1021-000

Weight

Max. load
Clamping depth
Min. range

Max. range

Optimal packaging
Product dimensions

GTIN

13 kg

550 kg

140 mm

10 mm

420 mm

1 per box

580 x 220 x 600 mm

8718026806811

Smart-Grip is a mechanical grab suitable for handling plane and non-conical concrete elements, The compact and lightweight grip can
be attached to a carrier (loading crane, mini-excavator etc.) by means of hoisting beltsor chains. Thus, one person is able to operate
the grab mechanically. The grab comes with two handles and is therefore also suitable for a two-man manual operation. The triangle

quarantees a perfect grip.




