



## **LIFTING CLAMPS**



## **CLEVER GRIP**

H-360-350-1021-000

Weight	11,5 kg
Max. load	350 kg
Clamping depth	140 mm
Min. range	10 mm
Max. range	360 mm
Optimal packaging	1 per box
Product dimensions	500 x 230 x 550 mm
GTIN	8718026803223



## **SMART GRIP**

H-420-420-1021-000

Weight	13 kg
Max. load	550 kg
Clamping depth	140 mm
Min. range	10 mm
Max. range	420 mm
Optimal packaging	1 per box
Product dimensions	580 x 220 x 600 mm
GTIN	8718026806811

Smart-Grip is a mechanical grab suitable for handling plane and non-conical concrete elements, The compact and lightweight grip can be attached to a carrier (loading crane, mini-excavator etc.) by means of hoisting beltsor chains. Thus, one person is able to operate the grab mechanically. The grab comes with two handles and is therefore also suitable for a two-man manual operation. The triangle quarantees a perfect grip.

